
Services Included:



Counseling (Telephone)
Enrollment Steps Assistance (Zoom)
Course Registration Assistance (Zoom)

For more information contact 
LBCC Welcome Center - (562) 938-4049

If you require accommodations, please contact DSPS 
at least 72 hours prior to the event at (562) 938-4558 (voice) or  

(562) 353-4217 (video phone) or DSPS-Staff@lbcc.edu.

COUNSELING &
REGISTRATION SUPPORT
https://bit.ly/lbcc-sep21 
*Students will receive counseling phone call, Zoom link to follow

ENROLLMENT STEPS & 
REGISTRATION SUPPORT
http://bit.ly/lbexpdayreg
*Zoom link will be sent after registration



JULY DATES: AUGUST DATES:

LBCC Express Days are an opportunity 
for students to complete the LBCC 
matriculation process in one day. 
Students can complete orientation, 
course placement, counseling, 
financial aid and registration. 

JUNE DATES:
•
•

1-5pm

•
1-5pm

Mon., June 7, 

Tues., June 15, 

Tues, June 29, 1-5pm
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DAYS

•
•
•
•

Thurs., July 8, 1-5pm 

Tues., July 13, 1-5pm 

Wed., July 21, 1-5pm 

Thurs, July 29, 1-5pm

• Wed., Aug 4, 1-5pm

• Tues., Aug 10, 1-5pm

• Sat., Aug. 28, 9am-1pm

https://bit.ly/3mNLfQA
https://bit.ly/lbcc-sep21



